COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTOR
NEW
MB-0251-1
O t b 2012J F08 Series
FFC Harness for High- speed Transmission
October 2012
RoHS Compliant

Insulator Heat resistant plastic /  None
Lock Spring Stainless steel /  None
Ordering Information
J F08 R 0 R 0 ** *** **
*FI- R Type
Series
Connector Type
R：FI- R
No. of Contacts:
Cable Length
Modification Code
Modification Code 41, 51 pos.
Modification Code
*Connectors are not sold individually.
Connector Type
R：FI- R
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2012, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 2/4
MB-0251-1
P t N b SJ D i R kPart Number SJ  Drawing Remarks
J F08R0R041***MA SJ 110607 41 pos /  Aluminum Shield
J F08R0R051***MA SJ 110607 51 pos /  Aluminum Shield
Dimensions Unit：mm
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2012, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 3/4
MB-0251-1
Product Line- up
No. of
Contacts
FFC
Length Part Number
41 10cm J F08R0R041010MA
20cm J F08R0R041020MA
30cm J F08R0R041030MA
40cm J F08R0R041040MA
No. of FFC
40cm J F08R0R041040MA
50cm J F08R0R041050MA
80cm J F08R0R041080MA
100cm J F08R0R041100MA
Contacts Length Part Number
51 10cm J F08R0R051010MA
20cm J F08R0R051020MA
30cm J F08R0R051030MA
40cm J F08R0R051040MA
50 J F08R0R051050MA
Note: Above shows the standard lengths.
50cm J F08R0R051050MA
80cm J F08R0R051080MA
100cm J F08R0R051100MA
Please contact us concerning lengths not listed.
Notice: Products shown in this brochure are made
for the applications listed below.  However, if the
above-mentioned products are to be used in aerospace